REPAIR PARTS
© 2009 Goodman M Houston, TX 77056
RP-362K
 This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only. This manual replaces RP-362J.
June 2021
SSZ16 SEER  Remote Heat Pumps
© 2006-2014, 2016, 2021 Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. ◊ 5151 San Felipe St, Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX 77056

SPECIAL PARTS
0161R00009P NAMEPLATE
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - SSZ160241AA
M2 - SSZ160241AB
M3 - SSZ160241AC
M4 - SSZ160241AD
M5 - SSZ160241AE
M6 - SSZ160241AF
M7 - SSZ160241AG
M8 - SSZ160241AH
M9 - SSZ160241AJ
M10 - SSZ160241AK
M11 - SSZ160361AA
M12 - SSZ160361AB
M13 - SSZ160361AC
M14 - SSZ160361AD
M15 - SSZ160361AE
M16 - SSZ160361AF
M17 - SSZ160481AA
M18 - SSZ160481AB
M19 - SSZ160481AC
M20 - SSZ160481AD
M21 - SSZ160481AE
M22 - SSZ160481AF
M23 - SSZ160601AA
M24 - SSZ160601AB
M25 - SSZ160601AC
M26 - SSZ160601AD
M27 - SSZ160601AE
M28 - SSZ160601BA
M29 - SSZ160601BB
M30 - SSZ160601BC
3RP-362K www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Control Cover / Control Box
4 RP-362Kwww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Control Cover / Control Box
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
PANEL, LOWER ACCESS PNT (M23, M24, M25,
M26, M27, M28, M29, M30)
0121R00317PDG11
PANEL, LOWER ACCESS PNT (M1, M2, M3, M4,
M5, M6, M7, M8, M9, M10, M11, M12, M13, M14,
M15, M16, M17, M18, M19, M20, M21, M22)
0121R00318PDG11
CONTROL COVER (M2, M3, M4, M5, M6, M7, M8,
M9, M10, M12, M13, M14, M15, M16, M18, M19,
M20, M21, M22)
0121R00053PDG21
CONTROL COVER (M24, M25, M26, M27, M28,
M29, M30)
0121R00054PDG21
CONTROL COVER (M1, M11, M17)4400064PDG21
CONTROL COVER, 2 COMP (M23)4400080PDG21
CAPACITOR 5/35/440V (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6,
M7, M8, M9, M10)